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Company Website Country
3D Republika www.3drepublika.com Serbia 
3M Authorized Representative www.mmm.com Serbia
A.C.T Otomoƨ̇v www.actautomotive.com Turkey
Aalberts Surface Technologies Kft www.aalberts-st.com Hungary
ACS - Automotive Cluster of Slovenia www.acs-giz.si Slovenia
AD Plastik d.d. www.adplastik.hr Croatia
Adhesive Polymers Int’l. doo www.gerband.de Germany / Serbia
AHK-Serbian-German Chamber of Commerce www.serbien.ahk.de Serbia / Germany
AIDA-Europe www.aida-europe.com Italy
Alfa Test www.alfatest.ro Romania / Serbia
AM-Pneumatik doo www.ampneumatik.com Bosnia and Herzegovina 
Auto-Kabel Mionica doo www.autokabel.com Serbia
Axel Gerock consulting services www.gerock.org Germany 
Axon Cable www.axon-cable.com Hungary
baier&michels kft. www.baier-michels.com Hungary
BDN Automotive www.bdn-automotive.com Hungary
Becchis Osiride www.becchis.com Italy / Serbia
Bravaria Industrial Marketing www.bravaria.ba Bosnia and Herzegovina
Brose www.brose.com Serbia 
Bruggmannagement www.bruggmannagement.com Switzerland
carbmee GmbH www.carbmee.com Germany
Cargo Partner www.cargo-partner.com Serbia
Carl Zeiss GOM Metrology GmbH www.zeiss.com Germany
Cash Back Imo doo www.refundacijapdv.com Serbia
CE Interim www.ceinterim.com worldwide
CEIS Slovakia s.r.o. www.ceis.sk Slovakia 
CEVA Logistics (ex GEFCO) www.cevalogistics.com Serbia 



Chamber of economy of the Federation of 
Bosnia and Herzegovina

www.kfbih.com Bosnia and Herzegovina 

Continental Automotive Serbia www.continental-corporation.com Serbia / Romania
ContiTech Fluid Serbia doo www.fluid.contitech.rs Serbia
Courier Network www.cnwglobal.com Israel 
CTP www.ctp.eu Serbia 
DCT d.o.o Beograd www.dct.cleaning Serbia 
Dekra www.dekra.rs Serbia
Deloitte www.deloittece.com Croatia 
Development Agency of Serbia www.ras.gov.rs Serbia
DHL International Beograd doo www.dhl.com Serbia
Doherty Hungary Kft www.dohertygroup.com UK / Hungary 
DOSSIS Dozirna i mešajuća tehnika d.o.o. www.dossis.rs Serbia
Eclipse Automation Hungary kft. www.eclipseautomation.com Hungary 
eCon Engineering Kft www.econengineering.com Serbia
EFS Unternehmensberatung GesmbH www.efs.consulting Austria 
EJOT Austria GmbH & Co KG www.ejot.com Austria 
EJOT tehnika spajanja doo www.ejot.com Serbia 
Ekonomski fakultet Beograd www.ekof.bg.ac.rs Serbia
Elettronica Rossoni Rsd Doo www.erhk.hk Serbia 
Elvez doo www.elvez.si Slovenia
Energy Bridge Consulting doo www.ebc.rs Serbia
Euro Sandow Filiala Bucuresti www.eurosandow.ro Romania 
Euro Sandow SAS www.eurosandow.com France 
EuroCons Group www.eurocons.rs Serbia 
Eurosjaj doo www.eurosjaj.com Serbia 
Eurotay doo www.eurotay.com Serbia 
Faculty of Technical Sciences www.uns.ac.rs Serbia 
FEKA Automotive www.fekaautomotive.com Turkey / Serbia
fischer automotive systems KD Jagodina www.fischer.rs Serbia
Fist Plastika doo www.fist.si Serbia 
Frezal www.frezal.co.rs Serbia
FTN Novi Sad www.uns.ac.rs Serbia
GM Inzenjering www.gminzenjering.co.rs Serbia
GOMMA Line doo www.gomma.rs Serbia



GRAH Automotive www.grahgroup.rs Serbia
Gruner Serbian doo www.gruner.de Serbia 
HCLTech www.hcltech.com Romania
Heads Adriatic doo www.headsadriatic.com Serbia
HG GRIMME SysTech GmbH www.hg-grimme.de Germany
IMS Groups www.ims-groups.com Serbia
Inea doo www.inea.rs Serbia
Informatika ad www.informatika.com Serbia
Injection Moulding Prilep www.imp.mk North Macedonia 
Inmold Group www.inmold-ltd.com Serbia 
InoVend www.inovend.rs Serbia / Hungary
Integrated Micro Electronics Inc. www.global-imi.com Serbia 
International Quick Service Group doo www.iqs-group.eu Serbia 
Invenio www.invenio.pl Poland
Invenio RS www.invenio.rs Serbia 
Iskra Mehanizmi doo www.iskra-mehanizmi.si Slovenia 
ITOCHU Corporation www.itochu.co.rs Serbia
Izit www.izit.hr Croatia
Japanese Business Alliance in Serbia www.jbas.rs Serbia
K.Hartwall Oy Ab www.k-hartwall.com Serbia / Finland
Karanovic & Partners OAD www.karanovicpartners.com Serbia
KC AG Germany 
KIA Slovakia www.kia.sk Slovakia
KIP doo www.kip.co.rs Serbia
Kostal Group www.kostal.com North Macedonia 
Kotra www.kotra.or.kr/english/ Serbia / South Korea
Kovikor doo www.kovikor.si Slovenia
KPI Centar za kvalitet i poslovnu izvrsnost www.centarkpi.com Serbia
Kraiburgtpe GmBh & Co KG www.kraiburg-tpe.com Germany
Kuehne+Nagel doo www.kuehne-nagel.com Serbia
Limes Processing doo www.limesprocessing.com Serbia
Lipovica doo www.lipovica.hr Croatia 
LKW WALTER Internationale 
Transportorganisation AG

www.lkw-walter.com Austria 

Logistika i transport www.logistika.biz Serbia 



Lotrič Metrology www.lotric.si Serbia
MacDermid Enthone Industrial Solutions www.macdermidenthone.com Italy
Mankiewicz Gebr. & Co (GmbH & Co.KG) www.mankiewicz.com Germany 
Manpower Serbia www.manpowergroup.rs Serbia 
MDE Converting SRL www.mdegroup.ro Romania 
Mecafor www.mecafor-lfa.com Serbia / France
Military Technical Courier www.mod.gov.rs Serbia 
Milsped www.milsped.com Serbia 
Mitsubishi Corporation www.mitsubishicorp.com Japan
Mitsubishi Electric www.mitsubishielectric.com Japan / Serbia
Mold Solutions doo www.moldsolutions.rs Serbia 
MP Roll Line doo www.mprline.com Serbia 
My Components doo www.mycomponents.ba Bosnia and Herzegovina 
MZ Konsalta Serbia 
Neofyton www.neofyton.com Serbia 
NIDEC Elesys Europe doo www.nidec-ma.com Serbia / Europe
NIT Academy www.nit-institute.com Serbia
NMB Italia S.r.l. www.nmbitalia.it Italy 
NORMA Group www.normagroup.com Serbia
Ondaplast Balkan doo www.ondaplastbalkan.com Serbia 
Panos Inženjering www.panosing.com Serbia
Panteon Plus doo Beograd www.panteongroup.com Serbia
PeLCer www.pelcer.info Serbia 
Penca orodjarstvo – plastika doo www.penca.si Slovenia
Perun Concept Serbia
PFL doo (FLASH) www.sr.flash-global.net Serbia 
Pilip 2020 CO.doo www.pilip2020.com Serbia
Pladent doo www.pladent.si Slovenija 
Plamingo www.plamingo.com Bosnia and Herzegovina
Plastoplan Plastika doo www.plastoplan.rs Serbia
PWO SEE www.pwo-group.com Serbia
QFD Group ltd www.qfdgroup.com Hungary / Serbia
Recikom MM Innovation www.recikom.com Serbia
Revoz d.d. (TBC) www.renault.com France / Slovenia
Rivian www.rivian.com USA / Serbia



Röhm GmbH www.roehm.com Austria 
SeeNews www.seenews.com Bulgaria
Segula Technologies www.segulatechnologies.com Serbia / Slovakia
Serbian Automotive and Mobility Cluster www.acserbia.org.rs Serbia
Serbian Chamber of Commerce www.pks.rs Serbia
Sigmoid doo www.sigmoid.rs Serbia
SIQ Beograd www.siq.si Serbia
SMC Industrial Automation doo www.smc.rs Serbia
Soplast www.soplast.com Portugal
Spon www.spon.rs Serbia 
Stratasys www.stratasys.com Germany
Sumadija Omega doo www.sumadijaomega.co.rs Serbia
Surplex Aukcije Doo www.surplex.com Serbia
Taiwan Trade Center - Budapest www.taitra.hu Hungary 
Takenaka Europe GmbH Ogranak Beograd www.takenaka.rs Serbia 
Targer Engineering www.targer.ba Bosnia and Herzegovina
TE Connectivity www.te.com Romania / Serbia / BiH
Technologent www.technologent.rs Serbia
tesa tape Kft. www.tesa.com Hungary 
Tesnila GK doo www.tgk.si Slovenia 
The Academy of Applied Technical Studies 
Belgrade

www.atssb.edu.rs Serbia

Tisza Automotive www.tiszacipo.eu Serbia / Hungary
Tom-Ferr Zrt. www.tomferr.hu Hungary
Topomatika doo www.topomatika.hr Croatia
Transfera doo www.transfera.com Serbia
Trigo Serbia doo www.trigo-group.com Serbia
Trigo Storitve doo www.trigo-group.com Slovenia 
Trilobit doo www.trilobit.si Slovenia
Třinecké Železárny a.s. www.trz.cz Czech Republic 
UniCredit Bank www.unicreditgroup.rs Serbia
Unior d.d. www.unior.com Slovenia 
University of Kragujevac www.kg.ac.rs Serbia
Vendinvest Magyarország Kft www.vendinvest.hu Hungary 
Vision Intelligence Limited www.visionintelligence.com United Kingdom



Vojvodina Development Agency www.rav.org.rs Serbia
Volga Trezor www.volga.rs Serbia
Voxellab www.voxellab.rs Serbia
www.360mobility.rs www.360mobility.rs Serbia
Wing doo www.wing.rs Serbia 
Yanfeng International Automotive Slovakia www.yanfeng.com Slovakia 
Yazaki Emea www.yazaki-europe.com Serbia
ZF Serbia www.zf.com Serbia / Germany


